2025 NCAA Women's Water Polo RPI (April 28)
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Team
Stanford
UCLA
Southern California
California
Hawaii
Princeton
Harvard
Indiana
Long Beach St.
UC San Diego
Arizona St.
Michigan
Fresno St.
Wagner
UC Irvine
LMU
San Jose St.
Marist
UC Davis
Pacific
Brown
UC Santa Barbara
Pomona-Pitzer
Villanova
LIU
Bucknell
McKendree
San Diego St.
CSUN
Azusa Pacific
Mount St. Mary's
Claremont-M-S

Conference RPIValue Prior RPI

MPSF
MPSF
MPSF
MPSF
Big West
CWPA
CWPA
MPSF
Big West
Big West
MPSF
CWPA
GCC
MAAC
Big West
GCC
MPSF
MAAC
Big West
GCC
CWPA
Big West
SCIAC
MAAC
MAAC
CWPA
WWPA
GCC
Big West
GCC
MAAC
SCIAC

0.75329
0.70884
0.7053
0.68747
0.66973
0.62724
0.62204
0.62032
0.61513
0.6043
0.60138
0.59307
0.58475
0.58408
0.58003
0.57426
0.56688
0.54941
0.54935
0.54326
0.53752
0.53581
0.51887
0.51796
0.51617
0.5161
0.50586
0.50529
0.49486
0.48844
0.48196
0.48116
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W/L Record Non-Conf. RPI

221
19-5
27-4
19-5
21-4
20-7
26-6
17-12
17-11
17-14
19-9
19-11
14-8
21-8
15-13
19-11
12-13
24-11
12-15
13-10
17-15
14-13
23-10
20-12
18-12
15-14
18-7
15-15
15-13
15-15
16-14
17-10
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16

14
15
18
20
21
12
19
22
17
30
27
34
29
25
23
24
26
33
36

Non-Conf. Record
14-0
14-2
20-2
13-2
11-4
12-5
18-4
17-4

7-9
10-10
17-3
11-8
6-6
7-7
8-8
8-11
10-6
13-8
8-8
6-7
11-9
10-7
9-10

7-8
12-6
13-6
8-9
14-6
12-9

5-8



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Cal St. Fullerton
California Baptist
La Salle
Saint Francis
lona
Biola
Augustana (IL)
Cal Lutheran
Salem (WV)
Wash. & Jeff.
VMI
Concordia
Austin
Macalester
Chapman
Mercyhurst
Santa Clara
Gannon
Siena
Fresno Pacific
Occidental
Carthage

Cal St. Monterey Bay

La Verne
Caltech
Whittier

Penn St.-Behrend
Redlands
Grove City

Connecticut Col.

Wheaton (MA)

Big West
GCC
MAAC
CWPA
MAAC
WWPA
CWPA
SCIAC
WWPA
CWPA
MAAC
GCC
CWPA
CWPA
SCIAC
WWPA
GCC
WWPA
MAAC
WWPA
SCIAC
CWPA
WWPA
SCIAC
SCIAC
SCIAC
CWPA
SCIAC
CWPA
CWPA
CWPA

0.47542
0.47206
0.46863
0.46647
0.46211
0.45592
0.45134
0.44515
0.43931
0.43931
0.43897
0.43462
0.42678
0.42323
0.41883
0.41611
0.41353
0.40301
0.39616
0.39612
0.38826
0.38808
0.38534
0.36801
0.34794
0.34436
0.33617
0.32794
0.32341
0.30672
0.21667

33
34
36
35
37
38
39
40
44
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

10-21
11-16
13-16
13-18
12-15
8-19
14-8
13-15
8-19
14-7
8-17
8-24
12-9
11-9
11-13
5-23
5-19
7-15
3-23
11-13
8-13
7-18
6-19
8-16
3-19
4-19
6-14
1-22
5-14
4-11
0-13

28
32
41
35
40
43
49
42
44
57
31
39
56
60
53
46
38
37
52
45
48
50
54
59
51
55
61
47
62
58
63

10-9

6-8
12-6
6-6
4-18
4-5
4-9
5-16
2-4
8-5
6-16
3-6
1-7
3-8
3-23
5-10
6-8
2-7
9-8

2-9
3-16
0-10



